Number

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Reference

332

1:3-5

1362

1:3

2:16

3:4-6

S

543

DIy O

6:16

6:22

6:24-27

8:9

8:10

8:21, 18-20

Historical Ether

Question

How did the Nephites obtain the record known
as the Book of Ether?

Why didn't Moroni give a full account of what
was recorded in the Book of Ether?

Who wrote the record known as the Book of Ether?

From where did Jared and his brother originally
come?

How were the Jaredites to travel from Mori-
ancumer to the Promised Land?

What did the Lord do that the Jaredites might
have light in their vessels while they crossed
the sea?

What did Moroni forbid the future translator
of his work to translate?

What did Moroni say would qualify an individual
to behold the plates?

How many individuals were to see the plates by
the powers of God?

By what means were the barges propelled from
Moriancumer to the Promised Land?

How many people accompanied Jared and his
brother when they left the tower to go to the
Promised Land?

What type of government did the people of Jared
request to be set-up when Jared and his brother
became old and could no longer rule?

Who refused to be the first king of the Jaredites?

Where did the daughter of Jared get her plan
to obtain the kingdom for her father?

What plan did the daughter of Jared devise to
obtain the kingdom for her father?

The Book of Mormon lists various causes for
the final destruction of the Nephites. However,

in discussing the episode of the daughter of Jared,

Moroni drew the conclusion that what had caused

the destruction of both the Jaredites and Nephite.

20

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

31.

32.

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Historical Ether (continued)

9:1-3
8:10-12

9:4-6
9:11-13
9:28-34
10:21

10:21

9:31

12:1.2
13:13.14,22
15:12.13
12:1,2
13:16,17,22,31

14:20,30
15:1-5,29-32

Omni 19-21

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

Ether

12:30

13:15,13,18

13:20,21

14:17,18,20,24

15:13,29-31

15:2

15:4

15:5

15:11

Mormon 6:6, 11

Through what means did Omer escape the plot
to behead him, as originally devised by the
daughter of Jared?

What happened to Jared who had obtained the
kingdom by bargaining for the head of King Omer?

By what means was Omer able to regain his
kingdom?

What role do poisonous serpents play in the
history of the Jaredites?

What division did the Jaredites make concerning
the use of the land southward and northward?

What did the Nephites call the land that was
called "the land southward" by the Jaredites?

Identify Ether.

Identify Coriantumr.

What interesting event is associated with Zerin
and the brother of Jared?

When Ether was cast out from among thepeople,
where did he go to hide?

List the things that the Lord commanded Ether
to prophesy unto Corinatumr.

Identify Shiz.
By the time Coriantumr remembered Ether's words
and began to repent, how many people had been

slain in battle?

When Coriantumr finally began to repent, he

wrote an epistle to Shiz. What was in the epistle?

When Coriantumr wrote Shiz and offered him the
kingdom, what did Shiz reply?

Identify the hill Ramah.

21



