Historical Ether (continued)

				-		
Number	Reference	Question	0	17.	Ether 9:1-3 8:10-12	Through what means did Omer escape the plot to behead him, as originally devised by the
1.	Ether 1:2	How did the Nephites obtain the record known as the Book of Ether?		10		daughter of Jared?
2.	Ether 1:3-5	Why didn't Moroni give a full account of what was recorded in the Book of Ether?		18.	Ether 9:4-6	What happened to Jared who had obtained the kingdom by bargaining for the head of King Omer?
	Panthequil ods ognet i			19.	Ether 9:11-13	By what means was Omer able to regain his
3.	Ether 1:6, 2	Who wrote the record known as the Book of Ether?				kingdom?
4.	Ether 1:3	From where did Jared and his brother originally come?		20.	Ether 9:28-34	What role do poisonous serpents play in the history of the Jaredites?
5.	Ether 2:16	How were the Jaredites to travel from Mori- ancumer to the Promised Land?		21.	Ether 10:21	What division did the Jaredites make concerning the use of the land southward and northward?
6.	Ether 3:4-6	What did the Lord do that the Jaredites might have light in their vessels while they crossed the sea?		22.	Ether 10:21 9:31	What did the Nephites call the land that was called "the land southward" by the Jaredites?
mean edd on	and the second of the second			23.	Ether 12:1,2 13:13,14,22	Identify Ether.
7.	Ether 5:1	What did Moroni forbid the future translator of his work to translate?			15:12,13	
8.	Ether 5:2	What did Moroni say would qualify an individual to behold the plates?		24.	Ether 12:1,2 13:16,17,22,31 14:20,30	Identify Coriantumr.
9.	Ether 5:3	How many individuals were to see the plates by the powers of God?	0		15:1-5,29-32 Omni 19-21	
10.	Ether 5:5, 8	By what means were the barges propelled from Moriancumer to the Promised Land?		25.	Ether 12:30	What interesting event is associated with Zerin and the brother of Jared?
11.	Ether 6:16	How many people accompanied Jared and his brother when they left the tower to go to the		26.	Ether 13:15,13,18	When Ether was cast out from among the people, where did he go to hide?
	Shoot	Promised Land?		27.	Ether 13:20,21	List the things that the Lord commanded Ether
12.	Ether 6:22	What type of government did the people of Jared request to be set-up when Jared and his brother				to prophesy unto Corinatumr.
		became old and could no longer rule?		28.	Ether 14:17,18,20,24 15:13,29-31	Identify Shiz.
13.	Ether 6:24-27	Who refused to be the first king of the Jaredites?		29.	Ether 15:2	By the time Coriantumr remembered Ether's words
14.	Ether 8:9	Where did the daughter of Jared get her plan to obtain the kingdom for her father?				and began to repent, how many people had been slain in battle?
15.	Ether 8:10	What plan did the daughter of Jared devise to obtain the kingdom for her father?		30.	Ether 15:4	When Coriantumr finally began to repent, he wrote an epistle to Shiz. What was in the epistle?
16.	Ether 8:21, 18-20	The Book of Mormon lists various causes for the final destruction of the Nephites. However,		31.	Ether 15:5	When Coriantumr wrote Shiz and offered him the kingdom, what did Shiz reply?
		in discussing the episode of the daughter of Jared, Moroni drew the conclusion that what had caused the destruction of both the Jaredites and Nephite.	0	32.	Ether 15:11 Mormon 6:6, 11	Identify the hill Ramah.
		20				21